FEATURES
 3W TO 5W  & SMD  PACKAGE
 9-18V,18 - 36V,36 -72V
WIDE INPUT RANGE
 100% BURN IN
 HIGH EFFICIENCY
 UL94 -V0 PACKAGE MATERIAL
 CUSTOM SOLUTIONS AVAILABLE

SCWD-4815(ABC)3MS 36-72 +/-15 +/-100 74 5 85 1500
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
FOR EXAMPLE: SCWS-1205A3MS (SMD A PACKAGE 3W SINGLE OUTPUT)
 SCWD -2405B3MS (SMD B PACKAGE 3W DUAL OUTPUT)
- 2 -
�Schmid Multitech GmbH
The Copyright and authority for the interpretation of the products are reserved by SCHMID-M. Specifications subject to change without notice.
 SELECTION GUIDE
2:1 5W OUTPUT(SMD PACKAGE)
INPUT37
CURRENT(mA) MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA) FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
EFF
(%)38
ISOLATION
(VDC)
SCWS-1205(ABC)5MS 9-18 5 1000 521 18 80 1500
SCWS-1212(ABC)5MS 9-18 12 470 566 18 83 1500
SCWS-1215(ABC)5MS 9-18 15 400 595 18 84 1500
SCWD-1205(ABC)5MS 9-18 +/-5 +/-500 521 18 80 1500
SCWD-1212(ABC)5MS 9-18 +/-12 +/-230 554 30 83 1500
SCWD-1215(ABC)5MS 9-18 +/-15 +/-190 565 32 84 1500
SCWS-2405(ABC)5MS 18-36 5 1000 257 10 81 1500
SCWS-2412(ABC)5MS 18-36 12 470 283 10 83 1500
SCWS-2415(ABC)5MS 18-36 15 400 294 10 85 1500
SCWD-2405(ABC)5MS 18-36 +/-5 +/-500 257 10 81 1500
SCWD-2412(ABC)5MS 18-36 +/-12 +/-230 274 15 84 1500
SCWD-2415(ABC)5MS 18-36 +/-15 +/-190 283 15 84 1500
SCWS-4805(ABC)5MS 36-72 5 1000 127 5 82 1500
SCWS-4812(ABC)5MS 36-72 12 470 138 5 85 1500
SCWS-4815(ABC)5MS 36-72 15 400 147 5 85 1500
SCWD-4805(ABC)5MS 36-72 +/-5 +/-500 127 5 82 1500
SCWD-4812(ABC)5MS 36-72 +/-12 +/-230 135 5 85 1500
SCWD-4815(ABC)5MS 36-72 +/-15 +/-190 140 5 85 1500
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.